

MAT SUIT NO.18 of 2021
CNR No. WBJP090000442021

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 08.02.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and filing of W/S

None appears for the petitioner. Ld. Advocate of O.P. files petition praying for time to file W/S.

Petition is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned

Both parties are directed to appear on the next date.

Fix 04.04.2022 for appearance and filing of W/S.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.