

MAT SUIT NO.18 of 2021
CNR No. WBJP090000442021

JO CODE: WB00701

Order dated 07.09.2022

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

The respondent is present by filing hazira along with Ld. Lawyer.

None appears for the petitioner.

It is 04.00 pm.

The petitioner is hereby showcaused as to why the suit shall not be dismissed for default.

Fix 19.09.2022 for showcause.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.