

Mat 18 of 2021

Order No. dated 11.09.2025

Date is fixed for awaiting Order of Mediator.

None appeared.

No report is received.

Fix 21.11.2025 for awaiting Order of Mediator.

Inform.

Dictated and corrected by me.

ADJ

Addl District Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri.